
District Community Advisory Committee (DCAC) Meetings
Reuniones del Comité De Asesoría Del Distrito (DCAC)

កិច���ជ ុំ ប�ម��ឹ�ផ�ល់ឱ�ទ ឌី���ីគ �គមន៍ (DCAC)

School Year 2023-2024

Date┃Fecha┃�លររ���ច�ទ Time┃Hora┃�� ៉�ង Location┃Lugar┃ក���ង

Thursday, September 28, 2023
Jueves, 28 de Septiembre, 2023
�����ហ��ត� ទី២៩ ន្ែក��� ២០២២

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, October 26, 2023
Jueves, 26 de Octubre, 2023
�����ហ��ត� ទី២៧ ន្ែត�២០២២

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807

Thursday, November 16, 2023
Jueves, 16 de Noviembre, 2023
�����ហ��ត� ទី១៧ ន្ែវ�ច�ិ� ២០២២

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, December 14, 2023
Jueves, 14 de Diciembre, 2023
�����ហ��ត� ទី១៥ ន្ែធ�� ២០២២

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807

Thursday, January 25, 2024
Jueves, 25 de Enero, 2024
�����ហ��ត� ទី២៦ ន្ែមក� ២០២៣

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, February 22, 2024
Jueves, 22 de Febrero, 2024
�����ហ��ត� ទី២៣ ន្ែក មភៈ ២០២៣

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807

Thursday, March 28, 2024
Jueves, 28 de Marzo, 2024
�����ហ��ត� ទី៣០ ន្ែមី� ២០២៣

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, April 25, 2024
Jueves, 25 de Abril, 2024

�����ហ��ត� ទី២៧ ន្ែ��ម�២០២៣

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807

Thursday, May 23, 2024
Jueves, 23 de Mayo, 2024
�����ហ��ត� ទី២៥ ន្ែឧ�ា ២០២៣

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Bixby Elementary School
5251 E Stearns St, Long Beach, Ca 90815

Thursday, June 6, 2024
Jueves, 6 de Junio, 2024

�����ហ��ត� ទី៨ ន្ែមិង � ២០២៣

5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Charles Evans Hughes Middle School
3846 California Ave, Long Beach, CA 90807


